
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

111
116
30
35

274
218
231
114

7
11
3

151
22
4

13
733
37

Name
Stefano De Siena

Alessandro Piri

Leonardo D'Amicis

Teo Trisolini

Pellè Alberto

FRANCESCO SOLIMANDO

Francesco Laera

Mariano Troccoli

Alessio Apollonio

Valerio Maraglino

Oronzo Leggieri

Marco Colucci

Fabio Farì

Marco Enzo Mancarella

Francesco Anastasia

Pasquale Turi

Roberto Cafaro

al points

55
44
43
41
40
36
30
27
23
22
21
18
15
13
13
11
8

R1.

25

22

30

16

20

18

14

13

12

10

11

9

7

6

8

5

4

R2.

30

22

13

25

20

18

16

14

11

12

10

9

8

7

5

6

4

Class

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2

Hobby MX2
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2' Prova Campionato Regionale UISP MX
HOBBY MX2

Classifica Finale

Crossodromo Galatina 1,300 Km

2' PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MX
PUGLIA/BASILICATA


